Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
Incandescent
58
A Shaped Incandescent Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
40A-130V 49819 40 130 A-19 E26 C-9 340 4.25/108 2.38/60.6 1,500
40A/CL-130V 49846 40 130 A-19 E26 C-9 340 4.25/108 2.38/60.6 1,500
40A/SW-130V 49847 40 130 A-19 E26 C-9 500 4.44/112.7 2.38/60.6 1,000
40A15-130V 44390 40 130 A-15 E26 C-2V 435 3.5/89 1.9/48 1,500
40A15-230/250V 44394 40 230-
250 A-15 E26 C-2F 435 3.5/89 1.9/48 1,500
40A15/F-130V 44392 40 130 A-15 E26 C-2V 435 3.5/89 1.9/48 1,500
40A15/F-230/250V 44396 40 230-
250 A-15 E26 2CC-9 435 3.5/89 1.9/48 1,500
60A-130V 49823 60 130 A-19 E26 C-9 610 4.25/108 2.38/60.6 1,500
60A/CL-130V 49848 60 130 A-19 E26 CC-6 700 4.44/112.7 2.38/60.6 2,000
Rough Service Incandescent Lamps